Name
DARYL & TATE WALLMAN

BECKMAN RANCH
JOE ROSE

JUANITA DELBRIDGE
JIM HALE

TY THOMPSON
LEMMEL RANCH
BILLY OLSON

COLIN & WHITNEY LAMONT

GILBERT MARSHALL

JOSHUA JOHNSON

LLOYD GILBERT

MICHAEL MCPHERSON

RAYMOND LONGBRAKE

ROY & BRENDA LEMMON
TW & FAYE SCHALESKY

J PETERSON
DARYL & TATE WALLMAN

KENT LA DUE
GARY & KARLEEN DRUM

J PETERSON
CODY SCHUELKE
MILLAR ANGUS
J PETERSON

MILLAR ANGUS

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Qty

AUGUST 7th, 2023

Regular Cattle & Yearling Sale

Color
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/RED/CHAR CROSS BRED
BLK/CHAR/RED CROSS BRED
RWF/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RWF/BWF
FALL BRED COWS
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
WEIGH UPS
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

Kind
STR

STR

HFR

HFR
STR
STR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
STR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
STR
HFR
STR
HFR
STR
HFR
STR
STR
STR
HFR

3-5YR OLD BRD COW
3-6 YR OLD BRD COW
SOL-BRKN BRD COW

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
cow
cow
cow
cow

AvgWT
586
481
564
612
797
626
880
748
848
598
931
901
735
662
539
650
642
789
754
779
737
767
507
542
469

1321
1351
1398

980

973

1020
975

1320
1300
1083
1113
1005
1605
1538

Price
287.00
314.00
260.00
265.50
245.25
280.50
230.00
246.00
232.00
250.00
231.00
219.50
241.00
247.00
261.00
274.50
247.50
239.50
238.00
251.50
244.50
253.00
289.00
295.00
266.00

1975.00
1900.00
1550.00

193.00
180.00
163.00
157.50
155.00
125.00
183.00
155.00
143.00
116.00
113.50



KENT LA DUE

CAPP RANCH INC

DARYL & TATE WALLMAN

CARL PETERSON JR

BOYD ELLINGSON

CODY WEYER
CODY SCHUELKE

FLOYD JOHNSON TRUST
ANNE MUTSCHLER
SANCHO JACOBS

GARY & KARLEEN DRUM
JASON & YVONNE WOCK
CAPP RANCH INC

CAPP RANCH INC

TOM COSTELLO

CODY SCHUELKE
CHAUNCEY JORGENSEN
COLT & DALE HAINES

WELLER RANCH

DAVID KENNEDY

MCTIGHE BROTHERS
DOUG BEER

KENT LA DUE
ARNESON L & L
KASH & SHAYNA DEAL

3 BLACK
2 BLACK
4 BLACK
1 BLACK
1 RED
3 RED
5 BLACK
12 BLACK
11 BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
19 BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RD/BLK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
RED
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
HERF
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
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cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
CcCoOw
cow
cow
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1458
1500
1048
1410
1090
1203
1167
1278
1164
1300
1365
1298
1363
908
1415
1605
1010
1170
1343
1393
1465
1440
1385
1398
1390
1135
1200
1025
1025
1455
1015
2360
2070
1870
1865
1760
2025
1960
1680
1940
1680
682
1910
2065
1995
1893
1725

109.00
111.00
142.00
117.50
140.00
119.00
135.00
120.00
118.00
109.50
105.50
105.00
98.00
133.00
117.00
102.50
129.00
122.00
111.00
110.50
117.50
117.00
116.00
111.00
110.00
106.00
106.00
199.00
185.00
122.00
140.00
135.50
135.00
134.00
130.00
130.00
129.50
134.00
125.00
133.00
120.00
178.00
129.00
125.00
128.50
128.00
122.00



NORMAN DELBRIDGE
BOYD ELLINGSON
HAINES RANCH
ROBERT REDER

JIM STRAND

DUGAN BAD WARRIOR
JOHN CAPP RANCH INC
ROBERT W YOUNG
CHANCEY HALL

LARRY HULM

CODY WEYER
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1783
1900
1568
1415
1870
1340
1545
2275
1660
1920
1185

121.00
120.00
120.00
119.50
119.00
119.00
118.50
115.00
115.00
111.00
110.00



